Manual Syringe Gun Dispenser
For applying pastes, gels, silicones, fluxes, glues & more
www.adhesivedispensing.co.uk   sales@adhesivedispensing.co.uk    +44 (0) 1908 686660
Technical Information TS Series Dispensers
Scan for Web Page
Key Features:
• Lightweight and Portable
• Robust Construction

Size Colour Material Pack 50
10cc Orange Polyethylene AD910-ECO
10cc Blue Polyethylene AD910-ECB
Type Colour Material Pack 50
Straight Orange Polypro 7015LLPK
Straight Black Polypro 7015LLBPK
Straight White Polypro 7015LLWPK
Straight Blue Polypro 7015LLBLPK
Straight Clear Polypro 7015LLCPK
Round Orange Polypro AD900-ORTC
Round Black Polypro AD800-BLTC
Round Clear Polypro AD900-WHTC
Round Blue Polyethylene AD900-BTC
Round Green Polyethylene AD900-GNTC
Size Colour Material Pack 10
10cc Black EPR Rubber AD10EPR
10cc Green Viton Rubber AD10VIT
Gauge Colour ID mm Pack 50
8 Clear 3.30mm AD8TT-B
10 Lime 3.00mm AD10TT-B
11 Yellow 2.50mm AD11TT-B
13 Sky Blue 2.00mm AD13TT-B
14 Clear 1.60mm AD14TT-B
15 Orange 1.37mm AD15TT-B
16 Black 1.22mm AD16TT-B
18 Clear 0.84mm AD18TT-B
20 Blue 0.61mm AD20TT-B
22 Green 0.51mm AD22TT-B Scan for Tips
Scan for Barrels
Scan for Full Catalogue